
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/15/2010  4:45:07PM Place Kitty Magee Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Portia Bodenheimer National Laurie DeFrancesco National Brant Lutska National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Kevin Freeman National Jan Eyman National Tracy Brewer National Diane Callison National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Air Force Academy

1 Holland Davis  204  8.85  8.60  8.725

2 Tara Harris  209  9.30  9.30  9.300

3 Lisa Wong  212  9.45  9.25  9.350

4 Britany Calley  202  9.50  9.40  9.450

5 Brittany Dutton  207  9.05  8.90  8.975

6 Jenna Dudley  206  9.50  9.60  9.550

46.625  46.625

1 Holland Davis  204  9.20  9.25  9.225
2 Britany Calley  202  9.10  9.20  9.150
3 Brittany Dutton  207  9.55  9.50  9.525
4 Michelle Denise  205  8.70  8.80  8.750
5 Jenna Dudley  206  9.50  9.60  9.550
6 Aftan Boudreaux  200  9.50  9.45  9.475

46.925  93.550

1 Lisa Wong  212  9.55  9.35  9.450
2 Brittany Dutton  207  7.00  7.10  7.050
3 Britany Calley  202  8.95  9.05  9.000
4 Erin Brown  201  9.00  8.85  8.925
5 Tara Harris  209  8.70  8.60  8.650
6 Jenna Dudley  206  8.80  8.80  8.800

44.825 138.375

1 Lisa Wong  212  9.35  9.60  9.475
2 Erin Brown  201  9.40  9.10  9.250
3 Britany Calley  202  9.65  9.65  9.650
4 Michelle Denise  205
5 Brittany Dutton  207  9.55  9.70 0.10  9.525
6 Jenna Dudley  206  9.75  9.55  9.650

47.550 185.925
Video Review 185.925

Calley Dudley Dutton
 9.450  9.550  8.975
 9.150  9.550  9.525
 9.000  8.800  7.050
 9.650  9.650  9.525

 37.250  37.550  35.075

Doug Day

Visitor Rutgers University

1 Nicole Schwartz  517  9.30  9.00  9.150

2 Kiah Banfield  500  9.55  9.50  9.525

3 Nicole Romano  513  9.50  9.65  9.575

4 Alyssa Lewandowski  510  9.60  9.60  9.600

5 Jenna Zito  523  9.10  9.10  9.100

6 Laura Sevarino  519  9.65  9.70  9.675

47.525 142.300

1 Erica Gerlach  504  9.55  9.65  9.600
2 Emma-Rose Trentacosh  521  9.45  9.35  9.400
3 Jenna Zito  523  9.30  9.35  9.325
4 Jayne Jeffreys  507  9.45  9.25  9.350
5 Prishani Seebadri  518  9.35  9.50  9.425
6 Laura Sevarino  519  9.40  9.20  9.300

47.100 189.400

1 Nicole Schwartz  517  9.60  9.60  9.600
2 Jayne Jeffreys  507  8.80  8.50  8.650
3 Emma-Rose Trentacosh  521  9.45  9.70  9.575
4 Jenna Zito  523  8.80  9.15  8.975
5 Leigh Heinbaugh  506  9.70  9.65  9.675
6 Laura Sevarino  519  8.90  8.70  8.800

46.625  46.625

1 Nicole Romano  513  9.65  9.60  9.625
2 Nicole Schwartz  517  9.50  9.55  9.525
3 Alyssa Lewandowski  510  9.60  9.65  9.625
4 Jenna Zito  523  9.60  9.50  9.550
5 Kiah Banfield  500  9.75  9.55  9.650
6 Laura Sevarino  519  9.60  9.80  9.700

48.150  94.775
Video Review 189.400

Sevarino Zito
 9.675  9.100
 9.300  9.325
 8.800  8.975
 9.700  9.550

 37.475  36.950

Chrystal Chollet-Norton



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/15/2010  4:45:07PM Place Kitty Magee Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Portia Bodenheimer National Laurie DeFrancesco National Brant Lutska National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Kevin Freeman National Jan Eyman National Tracy Brewer National Diane Callison National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Seattle Pacfic University

1 Brittany Malone  607  7.80  7.70  7.750

2 Texie Gregory  601  9.10  9.25  9.175

3 Stephanie Cabrera  600  9.50  9.45  9.475

4 Samantha Taylor  610  9.55  9.60  9.575

5 Anissa Madrid  606  9.40  9.45  9.425

6 Sherah Veron  611  9.55  9.65  9.600

47.250 187.925

1 Stephanie Cabrera  600  8.80  8.70  8.750
2 Betsy Snook  608  9.25  9.50  9.375
3 Laura Willis  613  9.65  9.55  9.600
4 Samantha Taylor  610  9.05  9.15  9.100
5 Anissa Madrid  606  9.30  9.25  9.275
6 Kaysha Heck  602  9.70  9.50  9.600

46.950  46.950

1 Aditi Kulkarni  604  9.15  9.10  9.125
2 Kaysha Heck  602  9.50  9.50  9.500
3 Brittany Malone  607  8.75  8.90  8.825
4 Samantha Taylor  610  9.70  9.60  9.650
5 Stephanie Wagner  612  9.50  9.50  9.500
6 Anissa Madrid  606  9.70  9.70  9.700

47.475  94.425

1 Texie Gregory  601  8.80  8.75  8.775
2 Samantha Taylor  610  8.75  8.50 0.10  8.525
3 Aditi Kulkarni  604  9.50  9.60  9.550
4 Anissa Madrid  606  9.55  9.40  9.475
5 Brittany Malone  607  9.40  9.50  9.450
6 Sherah Veron  611  9.05  8.95  9.000

46.250 140.675
Video Review 187.925

Madrid Taylor
 9.425  9.575
 9.275  9.100
 9.700  9.650
 9.475  8.525

 37.875  36.850

Laurel Tindall

Visitor University of Bridgeport

1 Hannah Forti  807  9.40  9.40  9.400

2 Lorraine Galow  809  9.50  9.40  9.450

3 Amanda Goodman  810  9.45  9.50  9.475

4 Miranda Der  803  9.50  9.50  9.500

5 Tiara Land  813  9.65  9.65  9.650

6 Monica Mesalles  817  9.80  9.85  9.825

47.900  96.675

1 Carolyn Colon  802  9.05  9.35  9.200
2 Miranda Der  803  9.35  9.40  9.375
3 Adriana Panades Erra  806  9.60  9.60  9.600
4 Lorraine Galow  809  9.70  9.75  9.725
5 Carissa Huggins  811  9.70  9.55  9.625
6 Hannah Forti  807  8.85  9.05  8.950

47.525 144.200

1 Breanna Collins  801  9.45  9.50  9.475
2 Miranda Der  803  9.40  9.25  9.325
3 Caroline McAvity  816  9.60  9.60  9.600
4 Lorraine Galow  809  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Monica Mesalles  817  9.70  9.85  9.775
6 Emily Repko  819  9.75  9.75  9.750

48.375 192.575

1 Jessie Watts  821  9.65  9.80  9.725
2 Emily Repko  819  9.80  9.70  9.750
3 Breanna Collins  801  9.70  9.75  9.725
4 Lorraine Galow  809  9.80  9.70  9.750
5 Monica Mesalles  817  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Miranda Der  803  9.70  9.75 0.10  9.625

48.775  48.775
Video Review 192.575

Der Galow
 9.500  9.450
 9.375  9.725
 9.325  9.775
 9.625  9.750

 37.825  38.700

Byron Knox



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/15/2010  4:45:07PM Place Kitty Magee Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Portia Bodenheimer National Laurie DeFrancesco National Brant Lutska National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Kevin Freeman National Jan Eyman National Tracy Brewer National Diane Callison National

Coach: Coach:
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Individual Competitors

7 Chelsey Binkley
Brown University

 905  9.55  9.60  9.575

[Whitney Daughtery]
Centenary College

 900

7 Amanda Holt
Centenary College

 901  9.75  9.70  9.725

[Makensie Lant]
Centenary College

 902

[Jessica Lieblich]
Centenary College

 903

7 Justine Basley
Southern Connecticut State U

 908  9.50  9.30  9.400

7 Chelsey Binkley  905  8.30  8.20  8.250
[Whitney Daughtery]  900
[Amanda Holt]  901

7 Makensie Lant  902  9.15  9.15  9.150
[Jessica Lieblich]  903

7 Justine Basley  908  9.65  9.65  9.650

7 Chelsey Binkley  905  9.55  9.65  9.600
[Whitney Daughtery]  900
[Amanda Holt]  901
[Makensie Lant]  902

7 Jessica Lieblich  903  9.55  9.55  9.550
7 Justine Basley  908  8.20  8.30  8.250

7 Chelsey Binkley  905  9.45  9.60 0.10  9.425
7 Whitney Daughtery  900  9.80  9.70  9.750

[Amanda Holt]  901
[Makensie Lant]  902
[Jessica Lieblich]  903

7 Justine Basley  908  9.20  9.00  9.100

Video Review

Basley Binkley
 9.400  9.575
 9.650  8.250
 8.250  9.600
 9.100  9.425

 36.400  36.850

Individual Competitors

8 Rebecca Brady
Southern Connecticut State U

 910  9.45  9.45  9.450

[Jessica Kiback]
Southern Connecticut State U

 909

[Stephanie Kuska]
Southern Connecticut State U

 911

7 Kaley LaFleur
West Chester University

 916  9.25  9.30  9.275

[Rebecca Brady]  910
[Jessica Kiback]  909

8 Stephanie Kuska  911  9.15  9.30  9.225
7 Kaley LaFleur  916  8.95  8.90  8.925

[Rebecca Brady]  910
8 Jessica Kiback  909  9.65  9.50  9.575

[Stephanie Kuska]  911
7 Kaley LaFleur  916  9.65  9.60  9.625

8 Rebecca Brady  910  8.20  8.60  8.400
[Jessica Kiback]  909
[Stephanie Kuska]  911

7 Kaley LaFleur  916  8.55  8.60  8.575

Video Review

LaFleur
 9.275
 8.925
 9.625
 8.575

 36.400



Team Standing
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 4:45pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Bridgeport  47.900  47.525  48.375  48.775 192.575
 2 Rutgers University  47.525  47.100  46.625  48.150 189.400
 3 Seattle Pacfic University  47.250  46.950  47.475  46.250 187.925
 4 Air Force Academy  46.625  46.925  44.825  47.550 185.925

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 4:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  817 Monica Mesalles University of Bridgeport   9.825
  2  901 Amanda Holt Centenary College   9.725
  3  519 Laura Sevarino Rutgers University   9.675
  4  813 Tiara Land University of Bridgeport   9.650
  5  510 Alyssa Lewandowski Rutgers University   9.600
  5  611 Sherah Veron Seattle Pacfic University   9.600
  7  905 Chelsey Binkley Brown University   9.575
  7  513 Nicole Romano Rutgers University   9.575
  7  610 Samantha Taylor Seattle Pacfic University   9.575

 10  206 Jenna Dudley Air Force Academy   9.550
 11  500 Kiah Banfield Rutgers University   9.525
 12  803 Miranda Der University of Bridgeport   9.500
 13  600 Stephanie Cabrera Seattle Pacfic University   9.475
 13  810 Amanda Goodman University of Bridgeport   9.475
 15  910 Rebecca Brady Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.450
 15  202 Britany Calley Air Force Academy   9.450
 15  809 Lorraine Galow University of Bridgeport   9.450
 18  606 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacfic University   9.425
 19  908 Justine Basley Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.400
 19  807 Hannah Forti University of Bridgeport   9.400
 21  212 Lisa Wong Air Force Academy   9.350
 22  209 Tara Harris Air Force Academy   9.300
 23  916 Kaley LaFleur West Chester University   9.275
 24  601 Texie Gregory Seattle Pacfic University   9.175
 25  517 Nicole Schwartz Rutgers University   9.150
 26  523 Jenna Zito Rutgers University   9.100
 27  207 Brittany Dutton Air Force Academy   8.975
 28  204 Holland Davis Air Force Academy   8.725
 29  607 Brittany Malone Seattle Pacfic University   7.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 4:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  809 Lorraine Galow University of Bridgeport   9.725
  2  908 Justine Basley Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.650
  3  811 Carissa Huggins University of Bridgeport   9.625
  4  504 Erica Gerlach Rutgers University   9.600
  4  602 Kaysha Heck Seattle Pacfic University   9.600
  4  613 Laura Willis Seattle Pacfic University   9.600
  4  806 Adriana Panades Erra University of Bridgeport   9.600
  8  206 Jenna Dudley Air Force Academy   9.550
  9  207 Brittany Dutton Air Force Academy   9.525

 10  200 Aftan Boudreaux Air Force Academy   9.475
 11  518 Prishani Seebadri Rutgers University   9.425
 12  521 Emma-Rose Trentacosh Rutgers University   9.400
 13  608 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacfic University   9.375
 13  803 Miranda Der University of Bridgeport   9.375
 15  507 Jayne Jeffreys Rutgers University   9.350
 16  523 Jenna Zito Rutgers University   9.325
 17  519 Laura Sevarino Rutgers University   9.300
 18  606 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacfic University   9.275
 19  911 Stephanie Kuska Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.225
 19  204 Holland Davis Air Force Academy   9.225
 21  802 Carolyn Colon University of Bridgeport   9.200
 22  902 Makensie Lant Centenary College   9.150
 22  202 Britany Calley Air Force Academy   9.150
 24  610 Samantha Taylor Seattle Pacfic University   9.100
 25  807 Hannah Forti University of Bridgeport   8.950
 26  916 Kaley LaFleur West Chester University   8.925
 27  205 Michelle Denise Air Force Academy   8.750
 27  600 Stephanie Cabrera Seattle Pacfic University   8.750
 29  905 Chelsey Binkley Brown University   8.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 4:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  809 Lorraine Galow University of Bridgeport   9.775
  1  817 Monica Mesalles University of Bridgeport   9.775
  3  819 Emily Repko University of Bridgeport   9.750
  4  606 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacfic University   9.700
  5  506 Leigh Heinbaugh Rutgers University   9.675
  6  610 Samantha Taylor Seattle Pacfic University   9.650
  7  916 Kaley LaFleur West Chester University   9.625
  8  905 Chelsey Binkley Brown University   9.600
  8  517 Nicole Schwartz Rutgers University   9.600
  8  816 Caroline McAvity University of Bridgeport   9.600

 11  909 Jessica Kiback Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.575
 11  521 Emma-Rose Trentacosh Rutgers University   9.575
 13  903 Jessica Lieblich Centenary College   9.550
 14  602 Kaysha Heck Seattle Pacfic University   9.500
 14  612 Stephanie Wagner Seattle Pacfic University   9.500
 16  801 Breanna Collins University of Bridgeport   9.475
 17  212 Lisa Wong Air Force Academy   9.450
 18  803 Miranda Der University of Bridgeport   9.325
 19  604 Aditi Kulkarni Seattle Pacfic University   9.125
 20  202 Britany Calley Air Force Academy   9.000
 21  523 Jenna Zito Rutgers University   8.975
 22  201 Erin Brown Air Force Academy   8.925
 23  607 Brittany Malone Seattle Pacfic University   8.825
 24  206 Jenna Dudley Air Force Academy   8.800
 24  519 Laura Sevarino Rutgers University   8.800
 26  209 Tara Harris Air Force Academy   8.650
 26  507 Jayne Jeffreys Rutgers University   8.650
 28  908 Justine Basley Southern Connecticut State Univ.   8.250
 29  207 Brittany Dutton Air Force Academy   7.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 4:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  817 Monica Mesalles University of Bridgeport   9.825
  2  900 Whitney Daughtery Centenary College   9.750
  2  809 Lorraine Galow University of Bridgeport   9.750
  2  819 Emily Repko University of Bridgeport   9.750
  5  801 Breanna Collins University of Bridgeport   9.725
  5  821 Jessie Watts University of Bridgeport   9.725
  7  519 Laura Sevarino Rutgers University   9.700
  8  202 Britany Calley Air Force Academy   9.650
  8  206 Jenna Dudley Air Force Academy   9.650
  8  500 Kiah Banfield Rutgers University   9.650

 11  510 Alyssa Lewandowski Rutgers University   9.625
 11  513 Nicole Romano Rutgers University   9.625
 11  803 Miranda Der University of Bridgeport   9.625
 14  523 Jenna Zito Rutgers University   9.550
 14  604 Aditi Kulkarni Seattle Pacfic University   9.550
 16  207 Brittany Dutton Air Force Academy   9.525
 16  517 Nicole Schwartz Rutgers University   9.525
 18  212 Lisa Wong Air Force Academy   9.475
 18  606 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacfic University   9.475
 20  607 Brittany Malone Seattle Pacfic University   9.450
 21  905 Chelsey Binkley Brown University   9.425
 22  201 Erin Brown Air Force Academy   9.250
 23  908 Justine Basley Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.100
 24  611 Sherah Veron Seattle Pacfic University   9.000
 25  601 Texie Gregory Seattle Pacfic University   8.775
 26  916 Kaley LaFleur West Chester University   8.575
 27  610 Samantha Taylor Seattle Pacfic University   8.525
 28  910 Rebecca Brady Southern Connecticut State Univ.   8.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 4:46pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  809 Lorraine Galow UB   9.450   9.725   9.775   9.750  38.700
  2  606 Anissa Madrid SPU   9.425   9.275   9.700   9.475  37.875
  3  803 Miranda Der UB   9.500   9.375   9.325   9.625  37.825
  4  206 Jenna Dudley AFA   9.550   9.550   8.800   9.650  37.550
  5  519 Laura Sevarino RU   9.675   9.300   8.800   9.700  37.475
  6  202 Britany Calley AFA   9.450   9.150   9.000   9.650  37.250
  7  523 Jenna Zito RU   9.100   9.325   8.975   9.550  36.950
  8  905 Chelsey Binkley Brown   9.575   8.250   9.600   9.425  36.850
  8  610 Samantha Taylor SPU   9.575   9.100   9.650   8.525  36.850
 10  908 Justine Basley SCSU   9.400   9.650   8.250   9.100  36.400
 10  916 Kaley LaFleur WCU   9.275   8.925   9.625   8.575  36.400
 12  207 Brittany Dutton AFA   8.975   9.525   7.050   9.525  35.075

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/15/2010  9:49:31PM Place Kitty Magee Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Portia Bodenheimer National Laurie DeFrancesco National Brant Lutska National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Kevin Freeman National Jan Eyman National Tracy Brewer National Diane Callison National

Coach: Coach:
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Home TWU

1 Brittany Johnson  109  9.75  9.80  9.775

2 Kelsey Nixon  114  9.45  9.50  9.475

3 Rashonda Cannie  102  9.70  9.65  9.675

4 Amy Winczura  117  9.70  9.80  9.750

5 Kristin Edwards  104  9.70  9.80  9.750

6 Marcella Fallon  105  9.50  9.40  9.450

48.425 145.125

1 Keri Miller  111  9.45  9.50  9.475
2 Caroline Hilpisch  108  9.55  9.75  9.650
3 Chaynade Knowles  110  9.55  9.55  9.550
4 Kristie Costa  103  9.75  9.60  9.675
5 Brittany Johnson  109  9.70  9.75  9.725
6 Rashonda Cannie  102  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.375 193.500

1 Leslie Pladson  115  9.60  9.75  9.675
2 Caroline Hilpisch  108  9.35  9.55  9.450
3 Michelle Graves  106  9.70  9.70  9.700
4 Brittany Johnson  109  9.75  9.75  9.750
5 Kristie Costa  103  9.10  8.90  9.000
6 Rashonda Cannie  102  9.60  9.60  9.600

48.175  48.175

1 Caroline Hilpisch  108  9.70  9.85  9.775
2 Amy Winczura  117  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Brittany Johnson  109  9.00  9.30  9.150
4 Marcella Fallon  105  9.45  9.55  9.500
5 Rashonda Cannie  102  9.60  9.75  9.675
6 Kristin Edwards  104  9.80  9.75  9.775

48.525  96.700
Video Review 193.500

Cannie Johnson
 9.675  9.775
 9.775  9.725
 9.600  9.750
 9.675  9.150

 38.725  38.400

Frank Kudlac

Visitor College of William & Mary

1 Stephanie Bevan  302  9.30  9.30  9.300

2 Melissa Cream  303  9.35  9.45  9.400

3 Dina McNaughton  304  9.50  9.40  9.450

4 Karla Bercaw  301  9.45  9.50  9.475

5 Kristin Milardo  306  9.60  9.65  9.625

6 Teenie Beck  300  9.70  9.70  9.700

47.650  47.650

1 Taryn Saunders  308  9.35  9.40  9.375
2 Melissa Cream  303  9.40  9.45  9.425
3 Kristin Milardo  306  9.45  9.50  9.475
4 Teenie Beck  300  9.65  9.70  9.675
5 Alison Medeiros  305  9.15  9.30  9.225
6 Karla Bercaw  301

47.175  94.825

1 Dina McNaughton  304  9.00  8.90  8.950
2 Melissa Cream  303  9.60  9.60  9.600
3 Karla Bercaw  301  9.55  9.70  9.625
4 Kristin Milardo  306  9.65  9.50  9.575
5 Teenie Beck  300  9.70  9.65  9.675
6 Stephanie Bevan  302  9.50  9.60  9.550

48.025 142.850

1 Karla Bercaw  301  9.40  9.60  9.500
2 Stephanie Bevan  302  8.70  8.95  8.825
3 Melissa Cream  303  9.50  9.60  9.550
4 Teenie Beck  300  9.65  9.65  9.650
5 Kristin Milardo  306  9.50  9.70  9.600
6 Dina McNaughton  304  9.65  9.65  9.650

47.950 190.800
Video Review 190.800

Beck Bercaw Cream Milardo
 9.700  9.475  9.400  9.625
 9.675  9.425  9.475
 9.675  9.625  9.600  9.575
 9.650  9.500  9.550  9.600

 38.700  28.600  37.975  38.275

Mary Lewis



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/15/2010  9:49:31PM Place Kitty Magee Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Portia Bodenheimer National Laurie DeFrancesco National Brant Lutska National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Kevin Freeman National Jan Eyman National Tracy Brewer National Diane Callison National

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Visitor Cornell University

1 Gabriella Sanguineti  417  9.50  9.70  9.600

2 McKenna Archer  400  9.65  9.65  9.650

3 Sarah Hein  407  9.50  9.60  9.550

4 Maddie Pearsall  416  9.75  9.60  9.675

5 Emily Santoro  418  9.75  9.65  9.700

6 Kerri Lavallee  409  9.65  9.65  9.650

48.275 191.675

1 Danielle Scott  419  9.20  9.35  9.275
2 Sarah Hein  407  9.05  9.15  9.100
3 Bethany Neczypor  413  9.20  9.10  9.150
4 Maddie Pearsall  416  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Molly Parker  415  9.60  9.70  9.650
6 Gabriella Sanguineti  417  9.75  9.80  9.775

47.550  47.550

1 Danielle Scott  419  9.60  9.55  9.575
2 Kim O'Donnell  414  8.90  9.10  9.000
3 Bethany Neczypor  413  9.60  9.65  9.625
4 Sarah Zelek  422  9.00  8.80  8.900
5 Brittany Howse  408  9.65  9.60  9.625
6 Melanie Standridge  421  9.80  9.75  9.775

47.600  95.150

1 Sarah Hein  407  9.50  9.70  9.600
2 Melanie Standridge  421  9.50  9.35  9.425
3 Emily Lenk  410  9.75  9.80  9.775
4 Maddie Pearsall  416  9.70  9.80  9.750
5 Emily Santoro  418  9.25  9.30  9.275
6 Brittany Howse  408  9.75  9.65  9.700

48.250 143.400
Video Review 191.675

Paul Beckwith

Visitor Temple University

1 Brittany Clark  703  9.55  9.50  9.525

2 Chelsea Lapent  708  9.45  9.40  9.425

3 Corrine Williams  717  9.50  9.60  9.550

4 Kaity Watson  715  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Alexandra Uscatu  712  8.80  8.90  8.850

6 Katie Canning  702  9.70  9.70  9.700

47.975  96.675

1 Nina Oteri  709  9.35  9.35  9.350
2 Kathryn Ho  705  9.50  9.45  9.475
3 Corrine Williams  717  8.65  8.85  8.750
4 Kaity Watson  715  8.90  8.80  8.850
5 Jean Alban  701  9.45  9.50  9.475
6 Chelsea Troutman  711  9.70  9.70  9.700

46.850 143.525

1 Jean Alban  701  9.20  9.05  9.125
2 Nina Oteri  709  9.00  9.10  9.050
3 Marissa Oxenford  710  9.60  9.65  9.625
4 Corrine Williams  717  9.70  9.80  9.750
5 Chelsea Troutman  711  9.70  9.60  9.650
6 Katie Canning  702  9.80  9.60  9.700

47.850 191.375

1 Kaity Watson  715  9.55  9.60  9.575
2 Katie Canning  702  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Margaret Walch  716  9.75  9.60  9.675
4 Corrine Williams  717  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Marissa Oxenford  710  9.75  9.70  9.725
6 Nina Oteri  709  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.700  48.700
Video Review 191.375

Williams
 9.550
 8.750
 9.750
 9.800

 37.850

Aaron Murphy



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/15/2010  9:49:31PM Place Kitty Magee Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Portia Bodenheimer National Laurie DeFrancesco National Brant Lutska National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Kevin Freeman National Jan Eyman National Tracy Brewer National Diane Callison National

Coach: Coach:
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Individual Competitors

7 Emily Lutfey
Brown University

 906  9.60  9.35  9.475

[Julie Meyer]
Brown University

 907

7 Marisa Schneider
Centenary College

 904  9.35  9.50  9.425

[Sarah Darst]
Southern Connecticut State U

 914

7 Briana DiPinto
Southern Connecticut State U

 913  9.35  9.50  9.425

[Samantha Laraway]
Southern Connecticut State U

 912

7 Emily Lutfey  906  9.30  9.20  9.250
[Julie Meyer]  907

7 Marisa Schneider  904  9.55  9.70  9.625
7 Sarah Darst  914  9.15  9.05  9.100

[Briana DiPinto]  913
[Samantha Laraway]  912

7 Emily Lutfey  906  9.00  9.00  9.000
8 Julie Meyer  907  9.60  9.55  9.575
7 Marisa Schneider  904  9.65  9.65  9.650

[Sarah Darst]  914
7 Briana DiPinto  913  9.00  9.05  9.025

[Samantha Laraway]  912

7 Emily Lutfey  906  9.60  9.60  9.600
[Julie Meyer]  907

7 Marisa Schneider  904  9.75  9.70  9.725
[Sarah Darst]  914
[Briana DiPinto]  913

7 Samantha Laraway  912  8.10  8.55  8.325

Video Review

Lutfey Schneider
 9.475  9.425
 9.250  9.625
 9.000  9.650
 9.600  9.725

 37.325  38.425

Individual Competitors

7 Alli Aquila
West Chester University

 915  9.55  9.55  9.550

7 Alli Aquila  915  8.70  8.80  8.750

7 Alli Aquila  915  8.30  8.40  8.350

7 Alli Aquila  915  8.50  8.70  8.600

Video Review

Aquila
 9.550
 8.750
 8.350
 8.600

 35.250



Team Standing
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 9:50pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 TWU  48.425  48.375  48.175  48.525 193.500
 2 Cornell University  48.275  47.550  47.600  48.250 191.675
 3 Temple University  47.975  46.850  47.850  48.700 191.375
 4 College of William & Mary  47.650  47.175  48.025  47.950 190.800

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Texas Woman's University



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  715 Kaity Watson Temple University   9.775
  1  109 p Brittany Johnson TWU   9.775
  3  104 Kristin Edwards TWU   9.750
  3  117 Amy Winczura TWU   9.750
  5  300 Teenie Beck College of William & Mary   9.700
  5  418 Emily Santoro Cornell University   9.700
  5  702 Katie Canning Temple University   9.700
  8  416 Maddie Pearsall Cornell University   9.675
  8  102 Rashonda Cannie TWU   9.675

 10  400 McKenna Archer Cornell University   9.650
 10  409 Kerri Lavallee Cornell University   9.650
 12  306 Kristin Milardo College of William & Mary   9.625
 13  417 Gabriella Sanguineti Cornell University   9.600
 14  915 Alli Aquila West Chester University   9.550
 14  407 Sarah Hein Cornell University   9.550
 14  717 Corrine Williams Temple University   9.550
 17  703 Brittany Clark Temple University   9.525
 18  906 Emily Lutfey Brown University   9.475
 18  301 Karla Bercaw College of William & Mary   9.475
 18  114 Kelsey Nixon TWU   9.475
 21  304 Dina McNaughton College of William & Mary   9.450
 21  105 Marcella Fallon TWU   9.450
 23  904 Marisa Schneider Centenary College   9.425
 23  913 Briana DiPinto Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.425
 23  708 Chelsea Lapent Temple University   9.425
 26  303 Melissa Cream College of William & Mary   9.400
 27  302 Stephanie Bevan College of William & Mary   9.300
 28  712 Alexandra Uscatu Temple University   8.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  417 Gabriella Sanguineti Cornell University   9.775
  1  102 Rashonda Cannie TWU   9.775
  3  109 Brittany Johnson TWU   9.725
  4  416 Maddie Pearsall Cornell University   9.700
  4  711 Chelsea Troutman Temple University   9.700
  6  300 Teenie Beck College of William & Mary   9.675
  6  103 Kristie Costa TWU   9.675
  8  415 Molly Parker Cornell University   9.650
  8  108 Caroline Hilpisch TWU   9.650

 10  904 Marisa Schneider Centenary College   9.625
 11  110 Chaynade Knowles TWU   9.550
 12  306 Kristin Milardo College of William & Mary   9.475
 12  701 Jean Alban Temple University   9.475
 12  705 Kathryn Ho Temple University   9.475
 12  111 Keri Miller TWU   9.475
 16  303 Melissa Cream College of William & Mary   9.425
 17  308 Taryn Saunders College of William & Mary   9.375
 18  709 Nina Oteri Temple University   9.350
 19  419 Danielle Scott Cornell University   9.275
 20  906 Emily Lutfey Brown University   9.250
 21  305 Alison Medeiros College of William & Mary   9.225
 22  413 Bethany Neczypor Cornell University   9.150
 23  914 Sarah Darst Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.100
 23  407 Sarah Hein Cornell University   9.100
 25  715 Kaity Watson Temple University   8.850
 26  915 Alli Aquila West Chester University   8.750
 26  717 Corrine Williams Temple University   8.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  421 Melanie Standridge Cornell University   9.775
  2  717 Corrine Williams Temple University   9.750
  2  109 Brittany Johnson TWU   9.750
  4  702 Katie Canning Temple University   9.700
  4  106 Michelle Graves TWU   9.700
  6  300 Teenie Beck College of William & Mary   9.675
  6  115 Leslie Pladson TWU   9.675
  8  904 Marisa Schneider Centenary College   9.650
  8  711 Chelsea Troutman Temple University   9.650

 10  301 Karla Bercaw College of William & Mary   9.625
 10  408 Brittany Howse Cornell University   9.625
 10  413 Bethany Neczypor Cornell University   9.625
 10  710 Marissa Oxenford Temple University   9.625
 14  303 Melissa Cream College of William & Mary   9.600
 14  102 Rashonda Cannie TWU   9.600
 16  907 Julie Meyer Brown University   9.575
 16  306 Kristin Milardo College of William & Mary   9.575
 16  419 Danielle Scott Cornell University   9.575
 19  302 Stephanie Bevan College of William & Mary   9.550
 20  108 Caroline Hilpisch TWU   9.450
 21  701 Jean Alban Temple University   9.125
 22  709 Nina Oteri Temple University   9.050
 23  913 Briana DiPinto Southern Connecticut State Univ.   9.025
 24  906 Emily Lutfey Brown University   9.000
 24  414 Kim O'Donnell Cornell University   9.000
 24  103 Kristie Costa TWU   9.000
 27  304 Dina McNaughton College of William & Mary   8.950
 28  422 Sarah Zelek Cornell University   8.900
 29  915 Alli Aquila West Chester University   8.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  709 Nina Oteri Temple University   9.800
  1  717 Corrine Williams Temple University   9.800
  1  117 P Amy Winczura TWU   9.800
  4  410 Emily Lenk Cornell University   9.775
  4  104 Kristin Edwards TWU   9.775
  4  108 p Caroline Hilpisch TWU   9.775
  7  416 Maddie Pearsall Cornell University   9.750
  8  904 Marisa Schneider Centenary College   9.725
  8  710 Marissa Oxenford Temple University   9.725

 10  408 Brittany Howse Cornell University   9.700
 10  702 Katie Canning Temple University   9.700
 12  716 Margaret Walch Temple University   9.675
 12  102 Rashonda Cannie TWU   9.675
 14  300 Teenie Beck College of William & Mary   9.650
 14  304 Dina McNaughton College of William & Mary   9.650
 16  906 Emily Lutfey Brown University   9.600
 16  306 Kristin Milardo College of William & Mary   9.600
 16  407 Sarah Hein Cornell University   9.600
 19  715 Kaity Watson Temple University   9.575
 20  303 Melissa Cream College of William & Mary   9.550
 21  301 Karla Bercaw College of William & Mary   9.500
 21  105 Marcella Fallon TWU   9.500
 23  421 Melanie Standridge Cornell University   9.425
 24  418 Emily Santoro Cornell University   9.275
 25  109 Brittany Johnson TWU   9.150
 26  302 Stephanie Bevan College of William & Mary   8.825
 27  915 Alli Aquila West Chester University   8.600
 28  912 Samantha Laraway Southern Connecticut State Univ.   8.325

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: 4/15/10 USAG Semifinals
Date: 4/15/2010

Page: 1
4/15/2010 9:51pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  102 Rashonda Cannie TWU   9.675   9.775   9.600   9.675  38.725
  2  300 Teenie Beck W&M   9.700   9.675   9.675   9.650  38.700
  3  904 Marisa Schneider Centenary   9.425   9.625   9.650   9.725  38.425
  4  109 Brittany Johnson TWU   9.775   9.725   9.750   9.150  38.400
  5  306 Kristin Milardo W&M   9.625   9.475   9.575   9.600  38.275
  6  303 Melissa Cream W&M   9.400   9.425   9.600   9.550  37.975
  7  717 Corrine Williams TU   9.550   8.750   9.750   9.800  37.850
  8  906 Emily Lutfey Brown   9.475   9.250   9.000   9.600  37.325
  9  915 Alli Aquila WCU   9.550   8.750   8.350   8.600  35.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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